Fiscal Year 2016
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
|Arizona I

AZ-500 - Arizona Balance of State CoC

Arizona Veterans In Progress CoCR $354,123
AZ BOSCOC Planning 2016 CoC $116,518
Casas Primeras CoCR $179,586
Catholic Charities Skypointe CoCR $39,690
Cypress Grove CoC $70,029
Dreamcatcher RRH CoCR $175,714
Flagstaff Pines CoCR $100,181
Forward Step CoCR $87,373
Good Shepherd Support Housing CoCR $41,851
HMIS Project CoCR $213,140
Hope House for Heroes CoCR $104,911
Little Colorado Housing Program CoCR $82,116
Mohave County Permanent Housing (Bridging Northern Arizona) CoCR $193,789
Mohave County PSH 2011 Fresh Start CoCR $157,833
NARBHA-PSH CoCR $144,345
New Start Housing Project PSH CoC $196,672
Northern Sky CoCR $286,015
Permanent Housing Yuma CoCR $258,211
Sharon Manor RRH CoC $79,664
SPC Rural CoCR $401,633
SPC Yuma and La Paz CoCR $452,775
Sycamore Canyon CoCR $64,835

12/14/2016

Page 1 of 5



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Victory Place CoCR $38,676
Women's Transition Project CoCR $131,687
WYGC-PH CoCR $28,622
AZ-500 Total : $3,999,989|
AZ-501 - Tucson/Pima County CoC

Agave Project CoCR $64,003
CASA Coalition Assisting Self-Sufficiency Attainment RRH CoCR $443,961
Catalina House Permanent Supportive Housing CoCR $117,752
CoC Planning Project Application FY2016 CoC $245,094
ECHO Permanent Supportive Housing Program CoCR $659,722
Emerge! Center Against Domestic Abuse - Rapid Re-Housing for Survivors of Domestic CoCR $61,535
Abuse

Enhanced Supported Housing 2016 CoCR $230,121
Frontiers CoCR $199,817
Home Again RRH FY 17-18 CoCR $225,330
Homes First PSH FY 17-18 CoCR $214,167
La Casita CoCR $200,199
Libertad CoCR $118,014
LifeWorks Supportive Housing Project CoCR $236,258
Long Term Housing CoCR $93,479
Oasis Project CoCR $196,391
Old Pueblo My Home Project CoCR $81,478
One Stop Rapid Rehousing CoCR $200,681
Pathways CoCR $129,561
Permanent Housing Program 2016 Renewal CoCR $193,445
Pima County HMIS CoCR $221,492
Pima County HMIS Expansion CoCR $200,000
Positive Housing Opportunities CoCR $129,339

12/14/2016

Page 2 of 5



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Positive Housing Opportunities I CoCR $48,209
Project Advent RRH CoCR $418,241
Project Bienestar CoCR $334,774
Shelter Plus Care IV - Operation Safe At Home CoCR $682,239
Shelter Plus Care Partnership CoCR $763,232
Shelter Plus Care TRA Pima CoCR $955,888
Solitude 2016 Renewal CoCR $256,440
Sonora House -Safe Haven CoCR $433,245
Your Place Youth TLP 17-18 CoCR $60,789
AZ-501 Total : $8,414,896|
AZ-502 - Phoenix, Mesa/Maricopa County CoC

209 West Jackson-PSH CoCR $597,394
Another Chance CoCR $1,212,307
AZ-502 CoC Planning Application FY2016 CoC $737,050
Camelback Pointe CoCR $816,234
Casa de Luz CoCR $542,047
Casa de Paz CoCR $381,866
Casa Mia CoCR $702,486
Catherine Arms CoCR $169,721
CBI PSH Il Bonus Project CoC $793,459
CFH Reallocation To PSH CoC $344,610
CFH-PH CoCR $184,283
Homeless Families Intervention Project Rapid Re-housing CoCR $208,566
Horace Steele - 16 Units CoCR $83,429
Horace Steele - SMI Units CoCR $60,846
Housing First for Families CoCR $406,373
Housing First for Families 2 CoCR $272,729

12/14/2016

Page 3 of 5



State
CoC Name

Project Name
HSC Chronically Homeless Housing-35 Units

HUD 3024

HUD 3084

Madison Pointe Veteran Family Housing
Maricopa HMIS Project

New Directions Rapid Re-housing for Families
Next Step Housing

Next Step Housing 2e

Next Step Housing 3

Next Step Housing Il

PERMANENT HOUSING PROGRAM
Permanent Supportive Housing for Youth Too
PSH 2009

PSH 2016

PSH 3106

PSH 3109

Regional Coordinated Entry MC

SBHS AIDS Perm Housing

Shanti

Shelter + Care - Renewal Application

SPC 151

SPC 189

SPC 293

START Housing Solutions- Permanent Supportive Housing for Young Adults
Stepping Stones

Stepping Stones Il

Sunrise Circle

Village

12/14/2016

Program
CoCR

CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoC

CoC

CoCR
CoCR
CoC

CoCR
CoC

CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR

CoCR

Awarded Amount
$318,009

$531,531
$963,813
$56,454
$400,921
$420,964
$694,608
$60,112
$434,958
$329,690
$160,513
$257,076
$445,823
$978,194
$710,927
$710,927
$855,158
$22,807
$72,642
$85,748
$1,577,126
$1,990,028
$3,070,558
$236,194
$91,043
$497,177
$35,342

$1,856,640

Page 4 of 5



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Vista Commons - Collins Court CoCR $40,082
AZ-502 Total : $25,418,465)
Arizona Total : $37,833,350

12/14/2016

Page 5 of 5



